2 Commission to Agent On Sales (GL) 7,398.47

3 Commission to Agent On Sales (GL) 2,286.40

4 Commission to Agent On Sales (GL) 721.71

5 Commission to Agent On Sales (GL) 262.99

12,126.41 0.00

Approved ByChecked/Reviewed ByPrepared By

Taxable :

Bill Amount :  12,126.41

Amount In Words (Rupees₹  Twelve Thousand One Hundred Twenty Six And Paisa  Forty One Only)